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13/08/2018 | 141 km | 78 starting

CBT HENTTALA Lotta

CBT MOOLMAN Ashleigh
CBT LUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup
CBT KOPPENBURG Clara
CBT DUYCK Ann-Sophie

CBT NORSGAARD Emmma —
WHT BRENNAUER Lisa—

WHT FAHLIN Emilia

WHT WILD Kirsten

WHT CORDON-RAGOT Audrey
WHT EUREAmMY—

WHT EDMONDSONAnnette—
DLT VAN DER BREGGEN Anna

DLT VAN DEN BROEK-BLAAK Chantal

DLT PIETERS Amy

DLT DIDERIKSEN Amalie
DLT MAJERUS Christine
DLT GUARNIER Megan
WAD KOREVAAR Jeanne
WAD KOSTER Anouska
WAD MARKUS Riejanne
WAD VOS Marianne

WAD ROWE Danielle

WAD ROOHAKKERS Pautiena—
CSR CROMWELL Tiffany
CSR RiFFELChrista—
CSR CECCHINI Elena

CSR KLEIN Lisa

CSR WORRACK Trixi

CSR WOOD Alice

HPU ANDERSEN Susanne
HPU SOLVANG julie Meyer—
HPU KESSLER Nina

HPU HEINE Vita

HPU THORSEN Thea—
HPU tORViKingrid—

SUN BRAND Lucinda

SUN KIRCHMANN Leah
SUN LABOUS Juliette

SUN MACKAI) Floortje
SUN MATHIESEN Pernitte—
SUN LABECKI Coryn

ALE HOSKING Chloe

ALE RAGAZINSKIENE Daiva
ALE TREVISI Anna

ALE KNETEMANN Roxane
ALE PALADIN Soraya

ALE BASTIANELLI Marta
MTS ROY Sarah

MTS CROOKS Jenette—
MTS MANLY Alexandra

MTS ALLENjessica
MTS ELVIN Gracie

MTS KENNEDY tucy—

BTC PINTAR Urska—

BTC BATAGEL] Polona

BTC NILSSON Hanna

BTC BUJAK Eugenia

BTC CHURSINAAnastasiia—
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BOOGAARD Maaike
ALZINMartina—
BERTIZZOLO Sofia
PATERNOSTER Letizia
PIRRONE Etena—
VIECELI Lara
NOVOLODSKAIA Maria
KASENOVAKarina—
KHATUNTSEVA Guinaz —
OSHURKOVA Etizaveta—
CHRISTOFOROUANtri—

MOV BIANNIC Aude

MOV GARCIA Mavi

MOV GONZALEZ Alicia

MOV JASINSKA Ma&#322;gorzata
MOV NEYLAN Rachel

MOV OYARBIDE Lourdes
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MARCHE Shara
KITCHEN Lauren
RICHOUD Greta—
SLIK Rozanne
TENNIGLO Moniek
GROSSETETE Maélle
DREXEL Ingrid
BRUDERER Nicotte—
CHAPMAN Brodie
JACKSON Alison
MALSEED Shanmon—
SCANDOLARA Vatentima—
BUURMAN Eva
HOLDEN Elizabeth
PARKINSON Abby-Mae
PAYTON Hannah
SHAW tucy —

VAN TWISKAbigait—
GUARISCHI Barbara
SIGGAARD Christina—
PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna—
PENTON Sara
SCHMDT Trine—
CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia
BALSAMO Elisa
CONSONNI Chiara
PERSICO Silvia
SANGUINETI llaria
CAVALLI Marta
OLSSONSara—
MUSTONEN Sara
LUNDMARK Cltara—
FRANTZICH Matitda—
PERSSONEmetie—
KNUTSSON Frida—
BORGLI Stine
RAVNDAL Birgitte—
BRATTEKLEV Ingvitd—
FONMartme—

MOE Ingrid

FLATAAS Marie—

NED19980824
ITA19970210
ITA19970821
ITA19990722
ITA19990221
ITA19930716

RUS19990728

RUS19980605

RUS19940421

CYP19920402
FRA19910327
ESP19840102
ESP19950527
POL19840118
AUS19820309
ESP19940408
AUS19871223
AUS19901121
FRA19961011
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NED19880502
FRA19980410
MEX19930728
GUA19930815
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